INSTRUCTION MANUAL
ML15F, ML25F & ML25H
European Safety Systems Ltd.   Impress House, Mansell Road, Acton, London W3 7QH www.e2s.com Tel: +44 (0)208 743 8880
Document No. D207-00-101-IS Issue 3 11-08-2023 Sheet 1 of 2
ML15F ML25F ML25H
1) Product Table
Line In Loudspeakers Low Impedance Loudspeakers
Unit Type Code Input Power Max Input Unit Type Code Input Power Max Input

25V Line 25W 25V rms 100.80 102.60 - 105.40 - 108.30 - 113.60 - 114.50
CAN/ULC S-541 Directional Characteristics
Unit Type Code
Rated
Angle
Horizontal Axis Vertical Axis
-3dB(A) -6dB(A)
Reduction
@ 90°
-3dB(A) -6dB(A)
Reduction
@ 90°
ML15FV070 0° +/-20 +/-40 -13.3 +/-20 +/-40 -13.3
ML15FV725 0° +/-25 +/-65 -9.1 +/-30 +/-65 -8.8
ML25FV070 0° +/-15 +/-30 -15.0 +/-15 +/-30 -15.0
ML25FV725 0° +/-30 +/-50 -11.4 +/-25 +/-45 -11.4
ML25HV725 0° +/-20 +/-30 -16.2 +/-20 +/-30 -16.3
warning signals
2S
EUROPEAN SAFETY SYSTEMS LTD
IMPRESS HOUSE
MANSELL ROAD
ACTON
LONDON W3 7QH
C
THIS DRAWING AND ANY INFORMATION OR DESCRIPTIVE
MATTER THEREIN IS COMMUNICATED IN CONFIDENCE AND
IS THE COPYRIGHT PROPERTY OF EUROPEAN SAFETY
SYSTEMS LTD. NEITHER THE WHOLE OR ANY EXTRACT MAY
BE DISCLOSED, LOANED, COPIED OR USED FOR
MANUFACTURING OR TENDERING PURPOSES WITHOUT THEIR
WRITTEN CONSENT.
EUROPEAN SAFETY SYSTEMS LTD.
AS PER LATEST DATE OF ISSUE SHOWN ABOVE
DRAWING TO BS8888:2000
GEOMETRIC TOLERANCES TO ISO1101:1983
LINEAR DIMENSIONAL TOLS
ANGULAR DIMENSIONAL TOLS
STANDARDS
MOD No. REASON - INITIAL - DATEISSUE
DATEAPPROVED
CHECKED DATE
DATEDRAWN WEIGHT (Kg)SURFACE FINISH
MATERIAL
ALTERNATIVE MATERIAL SHEETSCALE
TITLE
A3IF IN DOUBT, ASK -
DO NOT SCALE
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM
DRAWING NUMBER
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
109
G
F
E
7 865
D
C
1 3 42
A
B